

COUNTIE(S): AROOSTOOK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 018347.00

=====

			(1) 000022	()		()		
			LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE					
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0120 604.18	ADJUSTING MANHOLE OR CATCH BASIN TO GRADE	2.000 EA	2400.00000	4800.00				
0130 606.753	WIDEN SHOULDER FOR LOW VOLUME GUARDRAIL END	6.000 EA	3600.00000	21600.00				
0140 627.76	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LINE, WHITE OR YELLOW	LUMP	9000.00000	9000.00				
0150 629.05	HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	40.000 HR	45.00000	1800.00				
0160 631.12	ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	40.000 HR	125.00000	5000.00				
0170 631.14	GRADER (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	100.000 HR	136.00000	13600.00				
0180 631.161	PAVING CREW	130.000 HR	850.00000	110500.00				
0190 631.172	TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	80.000 HR	115.00000	9200.00				
0200 639.18	FIELD OFFICE TYPE A	1.000 EA	7000.00000	7000.00				
0210 652.33	DRUM	40.000 EA	25.00000	1000.00				
0220 652.34	CONE	160.000 EA	18.00000	2880.00				
0230 652.35	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	1260.000 SF	7.00000	8820.00				
0240 652.36	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	58.000 CD	250.00000	14500.00				
0250 652.38	FLAGGER	1740.000 HR	19.00000	33060.00				
0260 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	198000.00000	198000.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	2,215,470.00	\$		\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	2,215,470.00	\$		\$	

=====